
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
CIVIL AVIATION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3797
ANSWERED ON:20.03.2013
INTRODUCTION WITHDRAWAL OF AI SERVICES
Ananth Kumar Shri 

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) the number of direct services to international destinations introduced and withdrawn fey Air India from various States during each
of the last three years and the current year; and 

(b) the reasons for the withdrawal of these services, route-wise?

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION (SHRi K. c. VENUGOPAL) 

(a) and (b) : Route-wise details of the direct services introduced and withdrawn by Air India to international destination/s, along with
reasons for withdrawal in the last three years and current year are Annexed 
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